Volume 1—Residential and Light Commercial CA08100002E—January 2021 www.eaton.com V1-T2-1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

status indication
Surge Installed Loadcenters
Surge Ready Loadcenters
● Provides a mounting
provision for
CHSPT2ULTRA
● A modified deadfront
allows for easy viewing of
indicating lights
Surge Ready Loadcenters (Provision Only, CHSPT2ULTRA and Breaker Not Included)
Notes
1   Order cover separately.
2   With main lugs installed.
Cover Catalog Number
Catalog Number Description Combination Surface
CHSUR42N225L 1 42 ckt, 225 A, convertible CHSUR8LF CHSUR8LS
CHSUR42L225L2 1 42 ckt, 225 A, convertible 2 CHSUR8LF CHSUR8LS
CHSUR42B200L2 1 42 ckt, 200 A, main breaker CHSUR8LF CHSUR8LS
CHSUR32N225K 1 32 ckt, 225 A, convertible CHSUR8KF CHSUR8KS
CHSUR32L225K 1 32 ckt, 225 A, convertible 2 CHSUR8KF CHSUR8KS
CHSUR32B200K 1 32 ckt, 200 A, main breaker CHSUR8KF CHSUR8KS
CHSUR32B150K 1 32 ckt, 150 A, main breaker CHSUR8KF CHSUR8KS
CHSUR32B100K 1 32 ckt, 100 A, main breaker CHSUR8KF CHSUR8KS
CHSUR24L125E 1 24 ckt, 125 A, convertible 2 CHSUR8EF CHSUR8ES
CHSUR24B100E 1 24 ckt, 100 A, main breaker CHSUR8EF CHSUR8ES
BRSUR4040N200 40/40 ckt, 200 A, convertible Cover included
BRSUR4040L200 40/40 ckt, 200 A, main lug Cover included
BRSUR4040B200 40/40 ckt, 200 A, main breaker Cover included
BRSUR3040N200 30/40 ckt, 200 A, convertible Cover included
BRSUR3040L200 30/40 ckt, 200 A, main lug Cover included
BRSUR3040B200 30/40 ckt, 200 A, main breaker Cover included
Surge Installed
Cover Catalog Number
Catalog Number Description Combination Surface
CHEC42N225L 1 42 ckt, 225 A, convertible CHSUR8LF CHSUR8LS
CHEC42L225L 1 42 ckt, 225 A, convertible 2 CHSUR8LF CHSUR8LS
CHEC42B200L 1 42 ckt, 200 A, main breaker CHSUR8LF CHSUR8LS
CHEC32L225K 1 32 ckt, 225 A, convertible 2 CHSUR8KF CHSUR8KS
CHEC32N225K 1 32 ckt, 225 A, convertible CHSUR8KF CHSUR8KS
CHEC32B200K 1 32 ckt, 200 A, main breaker CHSUR8KF CHSUR8KS
CHEC32B150K 1 32 ckt, 150 A, main breaker CHSUR8KF CHSUR8KS
CHEC32B100K 1 32 ckt, 100 A, main breaker CHSUR8KF CHSUR8KS
CHEC24L125E 1 24 ckt, 125 A, convertible 2 CHSUR8EF CHSUR8ES
CHEC24B100E 1 24 ckt, 100 A, main breaker CHSUR8EF CHSUR8ES
Surge Ready
me 1—Residential and Light Commercial    CA08100002E—January 2021    www.eaton.com